
2.75

2.95

3.21

 C1X C1Y

 C1W

 C1U

 C1Z
 O1Q

 O1P

 O1O

 O1N
 C1K

 C1J

 C1I

 C1H

 C1D

 C1C

 C1B

 C1A

 C6 

 C1E

 C5 

 C4  N1G

 N3 
 C2 

 N1F

 N1 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE2 CZ 

 CE1  CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

Ndp 207(A)

Val 7(A)

Ala 8(A)

Val 32(A)

Leu 21(A)

Asn 47(A)

Ile 51(A)

Leu 55(A)

Leu 29(A)

5WB 208(A)

Met 6(A)

Phe 96(A)

Glu 28(A)


